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Description automatically generated]		Kiss Me Kate
		27th February to 2nd March 2024
	    
		CALL SHEET

	DATE
	REHEARSAL


	OCTOBER
	

	Wednesday 18th October
7.30-10.00pm
	OPEN EVENING for current and new members – talk through Kiss Me Kate  with Director & MD

	Friday 20th October
7.30-10.00
	Pre-Audition Music Call

	Wednesday 25th October
7.30-10.00pm
	HALF TERM WEEK no Clare Penfold 
Setting dance audition

	Friday 27th October
7.30-10.00pm
	HALF TERM WEEK no Clare Penfold 
Revision of  dance audition

	NOVEMBER
	

	Wednesday 1st November
7.30-10.00
	Pre-Audition Music Call

	Friday 3rd November
7.30-10.00pm
	Pre-Audition Music Call

	SATURDAY 4th November
10am onwards
	AUDITIONS 

	Wednesday 8th November
7.30-10.00
	

	Friday 10th November
7.30-10.00
	

	Wednesday 15th Nov
7.30-10.00pm
	

	Friday 17th November
7.30-10.00
	

	SATURDAY 18TH November
10.00-5.00PM
	

	Wednesday 22nd November
7.30 – 10.00
	

	Friday 24th November
7.30 – 10.00
	

	Wednesday 29thth November
7.30 – 10.00
	

	DECEMBER
	

	Friday 1st December
7.30-10.00pm
	

	Wednesday 6th December
8pm
	

	Friday 8th December
7.30-10.00
	

	SATURDAY 9th December
10.00-5.00PM
	

	Wednesday 13th December
7.30-10.00
	

	CHRISTMAS BREAK
Wishing you a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year
	

	JANUARY 2024
	

	Wednesday 3rd January 2022
7.30-10.00
	

	Friday 5th January
7.30 – 10.00
	

	Wednesday 10th January
7.30 – 10.00
	

	Friday 12th January
7.30-10.00
	

	SATURDAY 13th JANUARY
10.00-5.00
	

	Wednesday 17th January
7.30-10.00
	

	Friday 19th January
7.30-10.00
	

	Wednesday 24th January
7.30-10.00
	

	Friday 26th January
7.30-10.00
	

	SATURDAY 27th January
10.00-5.00
	

	Wednesday 31st January
7.30-10.00
	

	FEBRUARY
	

	Friday 2nd February
7.30-10.00
	

	SATURDAY  3rd February
10.00-5.00
	

	Wednesday 7th February
7.30-10.00
	

	Friday 9th February
7.30-10.00pm
	

	Wednesday 14th February
7.30-10.30
	

	Friday 16th February
7.30-10.00
	

	Saturday 17th February
10.00 – 5.00
	Preview Morning for Friends of CAODS & Life Members


	Wednesday 21st February
7.30-10.00
	COSTUME COLLECTION

	Friday 23rd February
7.30-10.00
	RUN SHOW IN COSTUME at HQ

	SATURDAY 24th February
10.00-2.00
	RUN SHOW IN COSTUME at HQ

	SUNDAY 25th February
10-1
3pm onwards
	
BAND CALL 10.00-1.00 at HQ
TECH at Theatre

	Monday  26th February
7.30-onwards
	DRESS REHEARSAL AT THEATRE

	Tuesday 27th– Saturday 2nd  March
	SHOW WEEK
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